Living Archaeology Weekend 2013
Financial Report to Sponsors

Direct Costs and Expenses

demonstrator honoraria

demonstrator lodging

merchandise

supplies and materials

membership fees

portable toilets and ambulance service

Cash Contributions and Proceeds

contributions: federal agencies
contributions: corporations/organizations
contributions: individuals

donations: elementary schools

proceeds: merchandise sales

Cash Carry Over from LAW 2012
Cash Carry Forward for 2014 Event

In-Kind Contributions

donated time: steering committee

donated time: volunteer demonstrators
donated time: event volunteers (professionals)
donated time: event volunteers (students)
donated travel: steering committee

donated travel: university faculty-students
donated travel: demonstrators

donated travel: volunteers

donated merchandise and supplies

Total Contributions in Support of the 2013 LAW Event

ARCHAEOLOGY
WEEKEND
Finalized 31 July 2014

Total

Total

Total

$5,300.00
$1,820.00
$1,521.34
$261.05
$250.00
$854.00
$10,006.39

$7,500.00
$3,700.00
$200.00
$404.00
$1,466.00
$13,270.00

$3,856.34
$7,119.95

$70,468.73
$5,162.00
$13,930.00
$6,570.00
$3,287.93
$2,641.66
$3,500.00
$1,300.00

$857.17
$107,717.49

$120,987.49




