Living Archaeology Weekend 2013 Financial Report to Sponsors

1 1		
Direct Costs and Expenses		
demonstrator honoraria		\$5,300.00
demonstrator lodging		\$1,820.00
merchandise		\$1,521.34
supplies and materials		\$261.05
membership fees		\$250.00
portable toilets and ambulance service		\$854.00
	Total	\$10,006.39
Cash Contributions and Proceeds		
contributions: federal agencies		\$7,500.00
contributions: corporations/organizations		\$3,700.00
contributions: individuals		\$200.00
donations: elementary schools		\$404.00
proceeds: merchandise sales		\$1,466.00
	Total	\$13,270.00
Cash Carry Over from LAW 2012		\$3,856.34
Cash Carry Forward for 2014 Event		\$7,119.95
In-Kind Contributions		
donated time: steering committee		\$70,468.73
donated time: volunteer demonstrators		\$5,162.00
donated time: event volunteers (professionals)		\$13,930.00
donated time: event volunteers (students)		\$6,570.00
donated travel: steering committee		\$3,287.93
donated travel: university faculty-students		\$2,641.66
donated travel: demonstrators		\$3,500.00
donated travel: volunteers		\$1,300.00



\$857.17 **\$107,717.49**

\$120,987.49

Total

donated merchandise and supplies

Total Contributions in Support of the 2013 LAW Event